TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	I NEW AGGIGINIZENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79076339
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Bike Alert plc	02/22/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bike Alert plc
Address:	One Optima Park, Thames Road, Crayford Dartford, Kent DA1 4QX
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Bike Alert plc

Address: One Optima Park, Thames Road,

Crayford

Dartford, Kent DA1 4QX

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 005002 FRAME: 0561

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005002 FRAME: 0562

RECORDED: 04/12/2013